

---

## PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 97318143

---

Data publicarii	14.05.24	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.588,17 RON - 2.588,17 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 67,23 5 336.15 2 BATERIE DUS BUC 75,63 5 378.15 3 BATERIE LEBADA BUC 75,63 5 378.15 4 SCURGERE CHIUVETA BUC 11,76 10 117.60 5 FURTUN DUS BUC 12,61 10 126.10 6 PARA DUS BUC 12,61 10 126.10 7 REZERVOR APA BUC 109,24 2 218.48 8 CAPAC WC BUC 21,01 10 210.10 9 RACORD MONOCOMANDA 40 CM BUC 10,08 10 100.80 10 FLOTOR WC BUC 25,21 2 50.42 11 SOLUTIE LOCTITE BUC 58,82 1 58.82 12 TEAVA PPR 32 - 4ML BUC 30,25 10 302.50 13 LACAT BUC 9,24 20 184.80

---